

## St Paul's School, Woodridge

Grow Strong in the Faith, the Spirit, the Word

3 St Paul's Drive, Woodridge | PO Box 672, Woodridge, Qld 4114
Ph: (07) 3208 2868 | Fax: (07) 3209 1526 | E: <u>pwoodridge@bne.catholic.edu.au</u>
www.stpaulswoodridge.qld.edu.au

Dear Parents/Carers,

Please find outlined below our School Fee Schedule for 2026

## School Fees

St Paul's School with the support of Brisbane Catholic Education is firmly committed to providing affordable, high quality Catholic education to the students in our care. In 2026 school fees have been raised slightly to keep up with the increased operating costs of our school. The 2026 School Fee schedule is listed below in the table.

School Fee Schedule 2026					
	One Child	Two Children	Three Children	Four Children	Five Children
Tuition Fees	\$1,116.00	\$1,784.00	\$2,232.00	\$2,456.00	\$2,456.00
Capital Levy (per family)	\$660.00	\$660.00	\$660.00	\$660.00	\$660.00
Resource & Stationery Levy	\$165.00	\$330.00	\$495.00	\$660.00	\$825.00
Swimming Levy	\$70.00	\$140.00	\$210.00	\$280.00	\$350.00
Excursion Levy	\$110.00	\$220.00	\$330.00	\$440.00	\$550.00
IT Levy	\$45.00	\$90.00	\$135.00	\$180.00	\$225.00
TOTAL (per Year)	\$2,166.00	\$3,224.00	\$4,062.00	\$4,676.00	\$5,066.00
Total (per Term)	\$541.50	\$806.00	\$1,015.50	\$1,169.00	\$1,266.50

## Camp Year 6

This is an additional charge of \$275.00 for each Year 6 student and will be billed on Term 1 Fee statement.

If you have any questions or concerns about the changes to fees, please contact the school office on 3208 2868.

Kind Regards

Helen Boyes

Principal